I

3¢/ GOOSEACRE

2@~ PRIMARY ACADEMY
PARENT SURVEY RESULTS — April 2019 Astre academmy Thust

Thank you for your time in completing our survey. We had a total of 86 responses. The table
below shows the percentage of responses for each question.

Strongly Strongly Don’t
Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree Know
[+) 0, O, O, O,
1) My child is happy at this school 67% 33% 0% 0% 0%
2) My child feels safe at this school 76% 24% 0% 0% 0%
[v) [v) O, O, O,
3) My child makes good progress at this school 70% 30% 0% 0% 0%
4) My child is well looked after at this school 78% 22% 0% 0% 0%
0, [+) O, O, O,
5) My child is taught well at this school 78% 21% 0% 0% 0%
6) My child receives appropriate homework for 65% 31% 1% 1% 2%
their age
0, 0, O, O, o,
7) This school ensures the pupils are well behaved 63% 34% 0% 0% >%
8) This school deals effectively with bullying 57% 33% 2% 0% 8%
[v) [+) O, O, O,
9) This school is well led and managed 69% 31% 0% 0% 0%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
10) This school responds well to any concern | raise 66% 33% 1% 0% 0%
11) I would recommend this school to another 74% 26% 0% 0% 0%
parent
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
12) I receive valuable information from the school 63% 35% 2% 0% 0%
about my child's progress
13) The school seeks the views of parents and takes 57% 37% 1% 1% 3%
account of their suggestions and concerns
14) Parents are encouraged to play an active partin 66% 30% 1% 1% 1%
the life of the school.
15) Newsletters are helpful and informative. 71% 29% 0% 0% 0%




